
   

  
Grades K-12:  Arrival 8:00 a.m.            Dismissal 2:45 p.m.                                                office@archangelschool.com 

Pre-K: Half day 9:00 a.m.-11:25 a.m.    Full day 9:00 a.m.- 2:30 p.m.                                 Fax: (585) 247-1112 
            

2016 - 2017 Archangel School Calendar 
September 2016 

  Wednesday   9-7-16  School Opens: Full Day Sessions Begin 

 

October 2016        

  Monday          10-10-16  Columbus Day – No School 

 

November 2016 

  Friday   11-11-16  Veterans' Day – No School 

  Wednesday-Friday  11-23 -16 to 11-25-16  Thanksgiving Recess – No School 

 

December 2016 

  Friday-Friday      12-23-16 to 12-30-16  Christmas Recess - No School 

 

January 2017 

  Monday   1-2-17  Christmas/New Year’s Recess– No School 

  Tuesday   1-3-17  School Reopens 

  Monday       1-16-17  No School 

 

February 2017 

  Monday-Friday  2-20-17 to 2-24-17  President’s Week – No School 

  Monday   2-27-17   School Reopens 

 

April 2017 

  Thursday         4-13-17  Holy Thursday – No School 

  Friday   4-14-17  Good Friday – No School 

  Monday-Friday  4-17-17 to 4-21-17  Easter Recess – No School  

  Monday   4-24-17  School Reopens 

 

May 2017 

 Monday   5-29-17  Memorial Day Holiday – No School 

 

June 2017 

 Tuesday – Wednesday 6-13-17 to 6-21-17 Local/Regents Exams Grades 6-12 (Attend by Exam Only) 

 Friday    6-9-17  Pre-K Graduation, Last Day for Pre-K 

 Tuesday   6-13-17  Kindergarten Graduation, Last day for Kindergarten 

 Wednesday     6-14-17  Grades 1- 5 Moving Up Ceremony, Last Day for Grades 1-5  

 Friday    6- 23-17  Grades 6-12 Honors Convocation & Graduation 

2400 Chili Avenue Rochester, NY 14624• 585-247-1112 


